α Therm
LV Fuses
L
V
 F
u
s
e

Ambient Temp. (°C)
NO. Model
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Rated
Current
（In  ）
Rated
Breaking
Capacity  (DC)
Watt Loss
at  In
Weight Torque
V A kA W g N·m
1 LFR20S-32A-BT 150 32 50 8 80 12 (M8)
2 LFR20S-40A-BT 150 40 50 10 80 12 (M8)
3 LFR20S-50A-BT 150 50 50 12 80 12 (M8)
4 LFR20S-63A-BT 150 63 50 14 80 12 (M8)
5 LFR20S-80A-BT 150 80 50 16 80 12 (M8)
6 LFR20S-100A-BT 150 100 50 17 80 12 (M8)
7 LFR20S-125A-BT 150 125 50 18 80 12 (M8)
8 LFR20S-160A-BT 150 160 50 20 80 12 (M8)
9 LFR20S-200A-BT 150 200 50 23 80 12 (M8)
10 LFR20S-250A-BT 150 250 50 30.5 80 12 (M8)
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 -0   Fax: -10